:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8156993

Jan 08, 2024 - 10:04 (UTC)

In epoch 254,906 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 109117 - 0.017477234 ETH®
38.91 USD

2 109136 - 0.017539465 ETH®
39.05 USD

3 109137 - 0.017552042 ETH®
39.07 USD

4 109138 - 0.017577158 ETH®
39.13 USD

S 109139 - 0.017478119 ETH®
38.91 USD

6 109140 - 0.017558431 ETH®
39.09 USD

7 109141 - 0.017547240 ETH®
39.06 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/8156993
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/254906
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109117
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109136
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109137
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109138
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109139
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109140
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109141
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Validator Id

109142

109143

109144

109146

109149

109150

Validator Id

180872

Amount

- 0.017527469
39.02 USD

- 0.017639995
39.27 USD

- 0.017550142
39.07 USD

- 0.017513588
38.99 USD

- 0.017523215
39.01 USD

- 0.017557674
39.09 USD

- 0.017561356
39.09 USD

- 0.017580822
39.14 USD

- 0.017536650
39.04 USD

Amount

+ 0.034163976
76.06 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109142
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109143
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109144
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109145
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109146
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109147
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109148
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109149
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/109150
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/180872

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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